
SP #1 - 1PM SAT OCT 25 DOGTOBERFEST JAX
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Bri Trial Tex 2.5 M BC 21 8 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 1

Jay Wojdyla Kira 2 F BSD-M 21 1 23 3 23 3 Master Elite 2

Loretta & Chuck Lafferty Leila 3 F GS 22 4 21 1 22 4 Master 3

Howard Buckley Chesnut 2.5 F CL 16 2 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Jennifer Solomon Nugget 1 M CL 19 8 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 5

Becky Jammes Tank 1 M CL 17 5 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 6

Sonny Beach Coco Beach 3 F CL 17 10 16 8 17 10 Sr. Elite 7

Becky Jammes Rocky 7 M YL 17 4 16 2 17 4 Senior 8

Phillip Simmons Rooney 2.5 F DSD 14 8 17 3 17 3 Senior 9

Bri Trial Dallas 2 M BC 17 2 15 8 17 2 Senior 10

Jeff Catlett Rowdy Russell 5.5 M GSP 16 6 14 8 16 6 Senior 11

Susan Roche Dakotah 3 F BL/x 16 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 12

Alex Contreras Harley 4 M YL 15 7 15 10 15 10 Senior 13

Bri Trial Joker 7 M BC 14 8 15 5 15 5 Senior 14

Lee Benton Tide 3 M BL 13 8 15 5 15 5 Senior 15

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 4.5 M BC/L 15 4 14 8 15 4 Senior 16

Andy Brittingham Gus 2 M GR 12 10 14 10 14 10 Junior 17

Penny/CharmaineLewis/Felguth Ranger 4.9 M BL 13 10 14 7 14 7 Junior 18

Lee Benton Maddie 7 F CL 13 3 14 5 14 5 Junior 19

Becky & John Moseley Auburn 5 F CL/x 12 10 13 11 13 11 Junior 20

Tina Hawks Smokey 10.5 M BL 13 2 13 5 13 5 Junior 21

Sonny Beach Major 0.1 M CL 11 2 12 9 12 9 Junior 22

Dianne Sanlorenzo Cali 3 F BSD-M 12 4 12 8 12 8 Junior 23

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 2.5 M WEIM 11 4 11 4 Junior 24

Ryan Schumacher Kalei 3.5 F CL 11 2 10 9 11 2 Junior 25

Gentry Grimes Gunner 6m M BL 10 3 10 3 10 3 Junior 26

Tina Hawks Ember 3.5 F GR 9 1 9 10 9 10 Novice 27

Phillip Simmons Lola 2.5 F ABD 7 2 8 10 8 10 Novice 28

Valerie Aaron Gidget 2 F STAF 7 2 8 5 8 5 Novice 29

Bri Trial Hopps 1 M JRT 6 4 6 3 6 4 Novice 30

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 5PM SAT OCT 25 DOGTOBERFEST JAX
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Bri Trial Tex 2.5 M BC 22 8 25 3 25 3 Ultimate 1

Loretta & Chuck Lafferty Leila 3 F GS 23 6 22 6 23 6 Master Elite 2

Jay Wojdyla Kira 2 F BSD-M 22 8 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Jennifer Solomon Nugget 1 M CL 20 5 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Becky Jammes Tank 1 M CL 19 10 18 8 19 10 Sr. Elite 5

Bri Trial Dallas 2 M BC 17 4 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 6

Flora Veahman Emmie 5.5 F L/x 18 5 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 7

Howard Buckley Chesnut 2.5 F CL 18 8 17 5 18 8 Sr. Elite 8

Sonny Beach Coco Beach 3 F CL 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 9

Becky Jammes Rocky 7 M YL 18 16 4 18 Sr. Elite 10

Jeff Catlett Rowdy Russell 5.5 M GSP 14 3 16 10 16 10 Senior 11

Alex Contreras Harley 4 M YL 15 7 16 6 16 6 Senior 12

Lee Benton Tide 3 M BL 16 4 16 2 16 4 Senior 13

Phillip Simmons Rooney 2.5 F DSD 14 2 16 3 16 3 Senior 14

Bri Trial Joker 7 M BC 14 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 15

Lee Benton Maddie 7 F CL 13 10 14 10 14 10 Junior 16

Kristen Bloss Yukon 3 M APBT 13 14 10 14 10 Junior 17

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 4.5 M BC/L 14 7 14 3 14 7 Junior 18

Penny/CharmaineLewis/Felguth Ranger 4.9 M BL 14 4 13 3 14 4 Junior 19

Tina Hawks Smokey 10.5 M BL 13 2 14 14 Junior 20

Sonny Beach Major 0.1 M CL 13 8 13 10 13 10 Junior 21

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 2.5 M WEIM 13 4 13 4 13 4 Junior 22

Dianne Sanlorenzo Cali 3 F BSD-M 11 8 12 10 12 10 Junior 23

Becky & John Moseley Auburn 5 F CL/x 11 5 12 8 12 8 Junior 24

Susan Roche Dakotah 3 F BL/x 12 2 12 2 Junior 25

Linda Baker Sadie Mae 3 F GR 10 4 10 10 10 10 Junior 26

Tina Hawks Ember 3.5 F GR 9 5 10 6 10 6 Junior 27

Denise Rocawich Hannah 4 F CL 9 2 7 2 9 2 Novice 28

Valerie Aaron Gidget 2 F STAF 8 8 6 6 8 8 Novice 29

Phillip Simmons Lola 2.5 F ABD 8 3 8 3 8 3 Novice 30

Denise Scanlon Mason 6 M GR 2 4 7 4 7 4 Novice 31

Bri Trial Hopps 1 M JRT 5 10 5 10 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/25/1
4 DOGTOBERFEST JAX

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Phillip Simmons Lola 2.5 F ABD Longwood FL 7 10 8 2 Novice 1

Valerie Aaron Gidget 2 F STAF Yulee FL 7 3 7 4 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Penny/CharmaineLewis/Felguth Ranger 4.9 M BL St Augustine FL 15 9 13 2 Senior 1

Kristen Bloss Yukon 3 M APBT jacksonville FL 15 4 15 8 Senior 2

Becky & John Moseley Auburn 5 F CL/x Jacksonville FL 15 7 15 3 Senior 3

Lee Benton Maddie 7 F CL Hilliard FL 15 7 12 11 Senior 4

Tina Hawks Smokey 10.5 M BL St Augustine FL 14 8 13 7 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Phillip Simmons Rooney 2.5 F DSD Longwood FL 17 2 19 Sr. Elite 1

Jeff Catlett Rowdy Russell 5.5 M GSP Sevierville TN 17 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 2

Lee Benton Tide 3 M BL Hilliard FL 16 6 15 7 Senior 3

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 4.5 M BC/L Jacksonville FL 15 8 14 8 Senior 4

Susan Roche Dakotah 3 F BL/x Jacksonville FL 12 8 15 5 Senior 5

Bri Trial Joker 7 M BC Jacksonville FL 14 5 14 4 Junior 6

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
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FT2 IN2
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ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Bri Trial Dallas 2 M BC Hilliard FL 17 4 19 3 Sr. Elite 1

Becky Jammes Tank 1 M CL Jacksonville FL 18 11 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Sonny Beach Coco Beach 3 F CL Royal Palm Beach FL 17 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Becky Jammes Rocky 7 M YL Jacksonville FL 17 3 17 5 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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D
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.
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e

Howard Buckley Chesnut 2.5 F CL Merritt Island FL 21 1 19 5 Master 1

Jennifer Solomon Nugget 1 M CL Jacksonville FL 20 7 17 7 Master 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Loretta & Chuck Lafferty Leila 3 F GS Odessa FL 21 5 22 2 Master 1

Jay Wojdyla Kira 2 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 4 21 7 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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C
ol
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Bri Trial Tex 2.5 M BC Hilliard FL 18 2 17 2 Sr. Elite 1




